LI LEET T
K

.__"__.___.__.:::._._:..:l.._“f__1_11-_....“‘.“.._.___:... s

LY LT TR TE T T

1 ITITIY CpiaiiiARRERRRERERETIL

it ]
...,..r .l

q







- E—

B RY'

o AN

u T HE “H R
] j.il'ﬂllj|'_

L]

A R W
R







Tl T e YT e e e
I 1
! ...._.l.-.-_.-.ll_-. S e P i
ey i - A s b R

e TR —

i g weem o
T e

gy A Tl . & e,

I e oyl R TR






















gl e

et S
A
T

T

-y
= e 1 .
T g L _h._—;'l:l-q H

= e gt ” wllPras BN
e i e
it e i
A







1 LR E b _...._

"
-
-
b

=Y
r

4 -
Pt

.
- = g

-
b |
3 -
-
| | ‘ -_ ] F | ] L = - "
- I n- | - | L I 3¢ L

| | .1 .1 | | . i - L 1 L o 1 -
PP iy o/ . . :
l.-l“-‘ I‘ ; / | 1 | |
- . 4 a~ d .-..hh . - -l : |

- s [*] | | Il
| . | - . ..__ . 4 ErTh i ] b “ - - -
-lll b ; I1h- a IIIIL-II -~ L F ) i . ¥ * 'S il ]
u ] o {I.II. i ] b '] 1 [ L M a
... 1 o= == - . - e : ' 4
- . o ’ " ’ .__..___..dn | | . - |
- - — 1 JI | | l
L - - -‘-‘ J | |
- o i - i et ! J ' | I
-t .--._,,_ | | ;
: 2 . . | .
...__ ..r.J. & . | .. ..-.u,.. BL N ; .
3 ..- & -
¥, & iR L e
















	DSC02152.jpg
	DSC02154.jpg
	DSC02155.jpg
	DSC02158.jpg
	DSC02159.jpg
	DSC02160.jpg
	DSC02161.jpg
	DSC02162.jpg
	DSC02166.jpg
	DSC02167.jpg
	DSC02169a.jpg
	DSC02169b.jpg
	DSC02172.jpg
	DSC02173.jpg
	DSC02175.jpg
	DSC02190.jpg
	DSC02191.jpg
	DSC02192.jpg
	DSC02202.jpg



